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Power divider ZPD5-8M18-40G-1078

COM-MW TECHNOLOGY

Main specifications

Parameters Min

Frequency 18

WAFHE(R &
R HHE)

Isolation 16
Input VSWR
Output VSWR

Amplitude balan
ce

Phase balance

Other parameters

Power Capacity
way

Phase
Impedance
Connector
Surface

Operation Temp

Storage Temp.
Quality Grade

Typical Max Units
= 40 GHz
25 dB
dB
1.8
1.8
+0.5 dB
+6 °

20W Design assurance
8-way
0°
50Q
2.92-F
Black

-40~+70°C Design assurance

-55~+85°C Design assurance
Industrial grade

Configuration(mm)

18~40GHz, 20W, 8way, 0°, 2.92
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Note

1 Clean the surface of the product, do not soak the product in cleanin
g solution for cleaning.

P If the temperature is higher than 125°C, consult with us before orde

Note: The specifications and performance data contained in this data sheet are based on tests established by CMW.

ring.

Website: www.com-mw.com

E-commerce: www.dianzibuy.com

Tel: 15608095669

E-mail: sales@com-mw.com
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